
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

  ( 23)

AFRIN TRANSPORT INC
 

2601 W BALL RD SUITE 207
 ANAHEIM CA 92804-0000

 

CREDITS
Number Date Transaction Description Additions

Account number     55-00020524
Enclosures      23
Low balance       $-4,019.78
Average balance        $1,128.03

Beginning balance          $4,043.10
Total additions        66,249.64
Total subtractions        69,632.80
Ending balance            $659.94

11-03
        680.16

11-03

      5,686.68
11-04         369.98
11-04

      1,665.40
11-04

      3,573.48
11-04

      4,678.57
11-05

        108.97
11-05         303.65
11-05

      3,417.43
11-06

        885.15
11-06

      4,276.79
11-07

        660.38

9300 Flair Dr., 1St FL

              STARTING DATE: November 01, 2025

El Monte, CA. 91731

   ENDING DATE: November 30, 2025
 Total days in statement period: 30

    55-00020524

Direct inquiries to:
                              888 761-3967

    ( 28)

    ( 65)

Pre-Auth Credit J.B. HUNT TRANSP 176871 RMR*IK*6GP6727 6FJ

5805 6GD2640\

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*107562**133 .28\RMR*IV*107599*

*145.89\RMR*IV*107 599A**48.5\RMR*IV*

Pre-Auth Credit STG INTERMODAL, EDI PYMNTS 251104 290703

Pre-Auth Credit J.B. HUNT TRANSP 176962 RMR*IK*6HT0836 835

544 6FV1567 6JK009 1\

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*106624**436 .5\RMR*IV*106624A*

*145.5\RMR*IV*1066 24B**164.9\RMR*IV*

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*107635**161 .41\RMR*IV*107635A

**48.5\RMR*IV*1076 40**305.85\RMR*IV*

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP, RMR*IV*FAST PAY

DI SCOUNT PAYBACK**10 8.97\

Pre-Auth Credit J.B. HUNT TRANSP 177022 RMR*IK*6HY7876\

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*107608**197 .52\RMR*IV*107608A

**97\RMR*IV*107608 B**73.14\RMR*IV*10

Pre-Auth Credit J.B. HUNT TRANSP 177163 RMR*IK*6ED1020 6FL

4852 6JY1758\

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*107698A**48 .5\RMR*IV*107701A*

*48.5\RMR*IV*10770 7**151.9\RMR*IV*10

Pre-Auth Credit J.B. HUNT TRANSP 177252 RMR*IK*6HA9415 6FW

2819 6CB3553 6KD46 8\

 Commercial Analysis Checking

Happy holidays from all of us at East
West Bank! Thank you for choosing us
as your financial bridge. We wish you a
joyous and prosperous holiday season
and look forward to serving you in the new
year. Together, let's reach further.
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ACCOUNT STATEMENT

CHECKS

Number Date Transaction Description Additions

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount

11-07

      6,876.52
11-10

      1,341.31
11-10

      6,664.29
11-12

        503.57
11-12

      1,043.28
11-12

      1,944.89
11-12         388.11
11-13

      3,430.48
11-13

      6,489.70
11-14

        376.24
11-17

        375.97
11-18

      3,855.75
11-21

        181.97
11-24

      3,121.31
11-25

        408.22
11-26

      2,941.39

11128 11-19         377.00
11129 11-03         766.00

11137 * 11-18          39.33
11138 11-13          93.38

9300 Flair Dr., 1St FL               STARTING DATE: November 01, 2025

El Monte, CA. 91731    ENDING DATE: November 30, 2025
    55-00020524

           AFRIN TRANSPORT INC

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*107626BA**4 8.5\RMR*IV*107707A

**48.5\RMR*IV*1077 08A**48.5\RMR*IV*1

Pre-Auth Credit J.B. HUNT TRANSP 177351 RMR*IK*6FY8551 6FR

4158 6JL7054 6JV27 0\

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*107785**133 .47\RMR*IV*107785A

**48.5\RMR*IV*1077 86**161.6\RMR*IV*1

Pre-Auth Credit J.B. HUNT TRANSP 177432 RMR*IK*835726 8357

27\

Pre-Auth Credit J.B. HUNT TRANSP 177491 RMR*IK*6GJ2554 6JN

4756\

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*107683B**29 .1\RMR*IV*107759**

201.94\RMR*IV*1077 59A**48.5\RMR*IV*1

Deposit

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*107848A**24 .25\RMR*IV*107877*

*133.47\RMR*IV*107 877A**48.5\RMR*IV*

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*107640A**97 \RMR*IV*107640B**7

3.14\RMR*IV*107848 **153.19\RMR*IV*10

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*107658AB**9 7.27\RMR*IV*107875

A**48.5\RMR*IV*107 905**133.47\RMR*IV

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*107764**133 .47\RMR*IV*107764A

**48.5\RMR*IV*1078 44**97\RMR*IV*1078

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*100553**751 .75\RMR*IV*100554*

*751.75\RMR*IV*100 555**751.75\RMR*IV

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*107765**133 .47\RMR*IV*107765A

**48.5\

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*105926A**72 .75\RMR*IV*106898*

*161.81\RMR*IV*106 899**213.13\RMR*IV

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*107454CB**- 145.5\RMR*IV*10773

4**210.15\RMR*IV*1 07889**161.6\RMR*I

Pre-Auth Credit HUB GROUP, INC. HUB GROUP,

RMR*IV*105537**169 .18\RMR*IV*105835*

*169.75\RMR*IV*105 927A**72.75\RMR*IV
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ACCOUNT STATEMENT

DEBITS

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount

* Skip in check sequence

Date Transaction Description Subtractions

11139 11-03          57.94
11172 * 11-03       1,590.00
11173 11-03       3,500.00
11174 11-04       1,416.50
11175 11-04       1,342.67
11176 11-04       2,582.50
11178 * 11-26       2,245.32
11179 11-20         766.00
11182 * 11-21       1,000.00
11183 11-17         473.51

11184 11-06       2,300.00
11185 11-06       2,270.00
11186 11-06       1,750.00
11187 11-10       1,765.00
11188 11-10       2,690.00
11189 11-10       3,000.00
11190 11-13       2,200.00
11191 11-13       1,200.00
11192 11-14       3,000.00

11-03 POS Purchase
         46.19

11-03 POS Purchase
         86.40

11-03 POS Purchase
        276.00

11-03 Preauth Debit           1.95
11-03 Preauth Debit          61.44
11-03 Preauth Debit         300.00
11-03 Preauth Debit       1,817.50
11-04 Preauth Debit         300.00
11-04 Preauth Debit       1,210.00
11-04 Preauth Debit       4,191.80
11-05 A2A Pmt Debit

         10.00
11-06 Preauth Debit         300.00
11-06 Preauth Debit         300.00
11-06 Preauth Debit         602.25
11-06 Preauth Debit       2,010.00
11-06 Preauth Debit       2,120.00
11-06 Preauth Debit       2,500.00
11-07 Preauth Debit       2,000.00
11-10 Preauth Debit         589.49
11-12 POS Purchase

          2.99
11-12 POS Purchase

        195.25
11-12 Preauth Debit         300.00
11-12 Preauth Debit       3,130.00
11-13 POS Purchase

         42.19
11-13 Preauth Debit         300.00
11-13 Preauth Debit       1,200.50
11-13 Preauth Debit       1,990.00
11-13 Preauth Debit       2,287.50

9300 Flair Dr., 1St FL               STARTING DATE: November 01, 2025

El Monte, CA. 91731    ENDING DATE: November 30, 2025
    55-00020524

           AFRIN TRANSPORT INC

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 490641 WEB Reg Network So lution800 89997 FL

4490950001606651 SEQ # 530625242298

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 GOOGLE GSUITE_afr intr cc@google CA

4490950001606651 SEQ # 530526108852

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 449216 WEBFLOW COM WEBFLOW C CA

4490950001606651 SEQ # 530628100035

BANKCARD MTOT DISC 251103 542814340462035

Primo Brands ECHECKPAY 251031 8710139416

AFRIN TRANSPORT JORGE 251103

AFRIN TRANSPORT Trucking 251103

AFRIN TRANSPORT MH 251104

AFRIN TRANSPORT James H 251104

KAISER GROUP DUE INTERNET 251104

TERMINAL D1PJIP3Y HUMBLEFAX RIDGEWOOD NJ 4490950001606651 SEQ #

110525095782

AFRIN TRANSPORT MH 251106

AFRIN TRANSPORT James H 251106

AFRIN TRANSPORT FYX 251106

AFRIN TRANSPORT Alvaro 251106

AFRIN TRANSPORT FERNANDO 251106

AFRIN TRANSPORT Insurance 251106

AFRIN TRANSPORT Insurance 251107

T-MOBILE FDC PAYMEN 251110

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 490641 WEB Reg Network So lution800 89997 FL

4490950001606651 SEQ # 531524242992

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 Spectrum 855 707 7 MO 4490950001606651

SEQ # 531527105128

AFRIN TRANSPORT MH 251112

AFRIN TRANSPORT Trucking 251112

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 490641 WEB Reg Network So lution800 89997 FL

4490950001606651 SEQ # 531629243064

AFRIN TRANSPORT MH 251113

AFRIN TRANSPORT James H 251113

AFRIN TRANSPORT Alvaro 251113

AFRIN TRANSPORT FERNANDO 251113
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ACCOUNT STATEMENT

DAILY BALANCES

OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES

Date Transaction Description Subtractions

Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount

11-18 Preauth Debit         224.28
11-18 Preauth Debit         300.00
11-18 Preauth Debit         569.83
11-20 POS Purchase

         43.30
11-24 Preauth Debit         300.00
11-24 Preauth Debit         600.00
11-24 Preauth Debit         600.00
11-24 Preauth Debit         600.00
11-25 POS Purchase

        124.99
11-25 Analysis Servic         545.46
11-25 Preauth Debit         195.34
11-25 Preauth Debit         580.00
11-26 Preauth Debit          53.00
11-26 Preauth Debit         300.00

10-31          4,043.10
11-03          1,906.52
11-04          1,150.48
11-05          4,970.53
11-06         -4,019.78
11-07          1,517.12

11-10          1,478.23
11-12          1,729.84
11-13          2,336.45
11-14           -287.31
11-17           -384.85
11-18          2,337.46

11-19          1,960.46
11-20          1,151.16
11-21            333.13
11-24          1,354.44
11-25            316.87
11-26            659.94

Total for    Total
this period year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees      $0.00           $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees      $0.00           $0.00

9300 Flair Dr., 1St FL               STARTING DATE: November 01, 2025

El Monte, CA. 91731    ENDING DATE: November 30, 2025
    55-00020524

           AFRIN TRANSPORT INC

AFRIN TRANSPORT VG 251118

AFRIN TRANSPORT MH 251118

DRIVE INS CO INS PREM 251118

POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 00000007 MICROSOFT REDMOND WA 4490950001606651

SEQ # 000000186077

AFRIN TRANSPORT MH 251124

AFRIN TRANSPORT PR 251124

AFRIN TRANSPORT Loan Pay 251124

AFRIN TRANSPORT PR 251124

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 NORTON AP16535038 60 NORTON CO AZ

4490950001606651 SEQ # 532929107891

ANALYSIS ACTIVITY FOR 10/25

ANAHEIM UTILITY WEB_PAY 251125

AFRIN TRANSPORT A Rangel 251125

AFRIN TRANSPORT FYX 251126

AFRIN TRANSPORT MH 251126
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11/19/2025 11128 $377.00

11/19/2025 11128 $377.00

11/03/2025 11129 $766.00

11/03/2025 11129 $766.00

11/18/2025 11137 $39.33

11/18/2025 11137 $39.33

11/13/2025 11138 $93.38

11/13/2025 11138 $93.38

11/03/2025 11139 $57.94

11/03/2025 11139 $57.94

11/03/2025 11172 $1,590.00

11/03/2025 11172 $1,590.00

Checking Account 5500020524

Statement Date 11/30/2025
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11/03/2025 11173 $3,500.00

11/03/2025 11173 $3,500.00

11/04/2025 11174 $1,416.50

11/04/2025 11174 $1,416.50

11/04/2025 11175 $1,342.67

11/04/2025 11175 $1,342.67

11/04/2025 11176 $2,582.50

11/04/2025 11176 $2,582.50

11/26/2025 11178 $2,245.32

11/26/2025 11178 $2,245.32

11/20/2025 11179 $766.00

11/20/2025 11179 $766.00

Checking Account 5500020524

Statement Date 11/30/2025
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11/21/2025 11182 $1,000.00

11/21/2025 11182 $1,000.00

11/17/2025 11183 $473.51

11/17/2025 11183 $473.51

11/06/2025 11184 $2,300.00

11/06/2025 11184 $2,300.00

11/06/2025 11185 $2,270.00

11/06/2025 11185 $2,270.00

11/06/2025 11186 $1,750.00

11/06/2025 11186 $1,750.00

11/10/2025 11187 $1,765.00

11/10/2025 11187 $1,765.00

Checking Account 5500020524

Statement Date 11/30/2025
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11/10/2025 11188 $2,690.00

11/10/2025 11188 $2,690.00

11/10/2025 11189 $3,000.00

11/10/2025 11189 $3,000.00

11/13/2025 11190 $2,200.00

11/13/2025 11190 $2,200.00

11/13/2025 11191 $1,200.00

11/13/2025 11191 $1,200.00

11/14/2025 11192 $3,000.00

11/14/2025 11192 $3,000.00

Checking Account 5500020524

Statement Date 11/30/2025
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